
BOC#03 - Ultra-longues distances
Tervuren 8.12.2024

ASUB

Marie-Christine BLANCHE
ASUB
Omloop : 7 très court
Afstand : 2500m (Hoogteverschil 25m)
Tijd : 0:43:40 (17'28"/km)

9/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Quentin LAROCHE 0:27:43
2. Ansel JACOBSEN 0:29:09
3. Idalio FRANCOIS BALBONI 0:30:22

1. 167 00:03:06 259m 11'58"/km
2. 168 00:02:13 00:05:19 160m 13'51"/km
3. 169 00:01:36 00:06:55 86m 18'36"/km
4. 170 00:02:37 00:09:32 150m 17'27"/km
5. 171 00:03:40 00:13:12 214m 17'08"/km
6. 172 00:02:46 00:15:58 148m 18'42"/km
7. 175 00:05:35 00:21:33 284m 19'40"/km
8. 176 00:03:39 00:25:12 176m 20'44"/km
9. 177 00:02:21 00:27:33 134m 17'32"/km

10. 178 00:04:48 00:32:21 155m 30'58"/km
11. 180 00:03:03 00:35:24 237m 12'52"/km
12. 179 00:03:42 00:39:06 153m 24'11"/km
13. 166 00:02:48 00:41:54 154m 18'11"/km
14. 999 00:01:46 00:43:40 156m 11'19"/km
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